LaTauliere

Bed and Breakfast & Vacation Rentals
between Camargue et Alpilles

Rates 2017
Bed and breakfast Rate rooms € / night Périods
La tente Indienne | 135€ to 150€ / 2 persons From May to September
Minimum 2 nights
breakfast included
The Bed and 120€ to 135€ / 2 persons All year
Breakfast Minimum 2 nights
breakfast included
The Apartment 215€ to 295€ / nights From April to September
6 persons Minimum 4 nights
except July — August 7 nights
Vacation Rental | Rates apartment € / week Périods
The Apartment 1505€ to 2065€ From April to September
6 persons Minimum 4 nights
except July — August 7 nights
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